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BMW 34116774875
BMW 34116792219
BMW 34116855006
& BMW 34118848417
BMW 6774875
BMW 6792219
BMW 6855006

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH
KRAFTVOLL GERMANY
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE
A.B.S.

BREMBO

BREMBO

AYD OE - Excellence
KAMOKA
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO

BSF

ALTE AUTOMOTIVE
Autostar Germany
CAR

JP GROUP

JP GROUP
ZIMMERMANN
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
A.B.S.

sbs

E.T.F.

MAXGEAR

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

0986479381
0986479381
0986AB5905
0986AB5905
0986T16756
0986T16756
07040463
0834138
09B33721
09B3372X
09B3372X
1050248
1031024
1110140
1110140
11740V
128025FCAL
131443
1421523
1463102400
1463105500
150290020
1636912280
1636912280
1642755780
1642755780
17937
1815201582
191122
191941
196044
196044
197159
197159
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OEM Cross Reference

SASIC
METZGER
KAWE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
APlus

VILLAR
ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
Technika
RECOFICIAL
ICER

R BRAKE

1JS GROUP
CIFAM
TRISCAN
RIDEX

RIDEX

FREY
MOTRIO
MAXTECH
MAXTECH
MAXTECH
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
BRAXIS
BLUE PRINT
COMLINE
A.Z. Meisterteile
GALFER
DENCKERMANN
LPR

SAMKO
SAMKO-SA
LPR-SA
AP-SA
GAMA-SA
BOGAP

BTAP

BORG & BECK
FREMAX
TREVI AUTOMOTIVE
fri.tech.
ABTEX

DJ PARTS

6106141
6110395
6119410
6119410
6119410
6119410
6119410
61359AP
6282710
74866
755429
78BD1972
78BD19722
78RBD21972
801266
800986C
812011190C
82B0273
82B0273
845207401
8660003964
873085
8730850000
8730856880
8DD355115381
8DD355115381
8DD355115381
8DD355115381
92176100
92176100
92176103
92176103
A111010042
A111010042
ADO0139
ADB114308
ADC1762V
AZMT440241365
B1G22402031
B130485
B2049V
B2049V
B2049V
B2049V
B2049V
B2049V
B8211109
BBC203003
BBD4782
BD1972
BD1252
BD1276
BD1534V
BD2151
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